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201001060000
04690

01/06/2010
10:16:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUFFINO
ANTHONY C

12 12 Lot#:34
Book:12 Pg:12
Sub:VALLEY
BROOK
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201001110000
09160

01/11/2010
11:22:17

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

P H H
MORTGAGE

Instr
#:20050721000
365030

201001110000
09840

01/11/2010
01:23:59

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FELDMAN
DALE S

17 136 Lot:A Book:17
Pg:136
Sub:PARK
WOOD
ESTATES
SECTOR 2

201002080000
38970

02/08/2010
03:49:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EASLEY
PATTYE H

Instr
#:20061121000
569910

201002080000
38980

02/08/2010
03:49:30

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS
KATHRYN D

Instr
#:20071019000
485990

201002010000
30640

02/01/2010
12:39:34

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUARINO
THERESA D

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201002120000
43380

02/12/2010
10:32:16

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SUNDAY
ALVIN

6 40 Lot#:30 Book:6
Pg:40
Sub:KINGWOO
D

201002190000
50570

02/19/2010
12:50:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WAYCASTER
GREGG C

17 136 Lot#:5 Book:17
Pg:136
Sub:PARK
WOOD
ESTATES
SECTOR 2

201003030000
62830

03/03/2010
02:52:35

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RWS
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 75 Lot#:200
Blk:2100
Book:34 Pg:75
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK
PHASE II

201003090000
68860

03/09/2010
02:09:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALSEY
TIJUANA S

33 80 Lot#:1318
Book:33 Pg:80
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION



201003090000
68860

03/09/2010
02:09:29

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALSEY
TIJUANA S

34 104 Lot#:1318 Lot:A
Book:34
Pg:104
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
FIRST
ADDITION
AND SECOND
ADDITION

201003230000
84410

03/23/2010
11:42:20

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GUARINO
THERESA D

Instr
#:20060626000
304900

201003230000
84440

03/23/2010
11:42:23

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CORLEY
GLENDA
CAROL

Instr
#:20080616000
244300

201003170000
77590

03/17/2010
09:06:33

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS
MARGARET T

5 135 Lot#:9 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201004020000
98630

04/02/2010
09:32:58

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TOPHAM
GLENDA
CORLEY

5 18 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:18
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201004200001
20300

04/20/2010
01:29:04

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE O DONNEL
ROYCE G

20 9 Lot#:77
Book:20 Pg:9
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS

201004260001
25000

04/26/2010
10:55:08

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDINS TAMA
J

31 110 Lot#:10
Book:31
Pg:110
Sub:STANDRI
DGE DIVISION
1

201005060001
41600

05/06/2010
11:42:35

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JILL J 15 50 Lot#:232
Book:15 Pg:50
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

201005270001
68360

05/27/2010
12:08:10

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FEICK
DESABE W

23 115 Lot#:767
Book:23
Pg:115
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201006100001
83680

06/10/2010
10:32:03

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLY
SHARON D

Instr
#:20090618000
235260

201006100001
83670

06/10/2010
10:32:02

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HERALD
MARY ANN

Instr
#:20080729000
304070



201006300002
07330

06/30/2010
10:33:21

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCALEERS
280 LLC

201006300002
07320

06/30/2010
10:33:20

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCALEERS
280 LLC

29 1 Lot#:2 Book:29
Pg:1
Sub:AULTMAN
S ADDITION
TO 280

201007150002
24700

07/15/2010
09:35:53

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOLLEY
JOHN DAVID

Instr
#:20021114000
568370

Other:SEE
INST

201008120002
58400

08/12/2010
02:33:41

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MONTAZAM
SAEID

Instr
#:20060614000
283090

201008120002
58420

08/12/2010
02:33:43

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DORRILL LEE
A

Instr
#:20080523000
211290

201008170002
61820

08/17/2010
09:14:36

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUPERIOR
BANK

Instr
#:20080321000
116250

201008230002
70050

08/23/2010
01:53:40

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COX FAMILY 4
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201008250002
73820

08/25/2010
01:04:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YORK
CHERYL A

14 84 Lot#:46
Book:14 Pg:84
Sub:VALLEYB
ROOK PHASE
IV

201009240003
14790

09/24/2010
01:52:16

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILDER JOHN
W

Instr
#:20060620000
293850


