Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001060000 04690	01/06/2010 10:16:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUFFINO ANTHONY C			12	12		Lot#:34 Book:12 Pg:12 Sub:VALLEY BROOK PHASE II RESURVEY
201001110000 09160	01/11/2010 11:22:17	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	P H H MORTGAGE					Instr #:20050721000 365030	
201001110000 09840	01/11/2010 01:23:59	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FELDMAN DALE S			17	136		Lot:A Book:17 Pg:136 Sub:PARK WOOD ESTATES SECTOR 2
201002080000 38970	02/08/2010 03:49:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EASLEY PATTYE H					Instr #:20061121000 569910	
201002080000 38980	02/08/2010 03:49:30	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS KATHRYN D					Instr #:20071019000 485990	
201002010000 30640	02/01/2010 12:39:34	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUARINO THERESA D						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:4W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201002120000 43380	02/12/2010 10:32:16	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUNDAY ALVIN			6	40		Lot#:30 Book:6 Pg:40 Sub:KINGWOO D
201002190000 50570	02/19/2010 12:50:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAYCASTER GREGG C			17	136		Lot#:5 Book:17 Pg:136 Sub:PARK WOOD ESTATES SECTOR 2
201003030000 62830	03/03/2010 02:52:35	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RWS PROPERTIES LLC			34	75		Lot#:200 Blk:2100 Book:34 Pg:75 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK PHASE II
201003090000 68860	03/09/2010 02:09:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALSEY TIJUANA S			33	80		Lot#:1318 Book:33 Pg:80 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION

201003090000 68860	03/09/2010 02:09:29	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALSEY TIJUANA S		34	104		Lot#:1318 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:104 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV FIRST ADDITION AND SECOND ADDITION
201003230000 84410	03/23/2010 11:42:20	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GUARINO THERESA D				Instr #:20060626000 304900	
201003230000 84440	03/23/2010 11:42:23	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CORLEY GLENDA CAROL				Instr #:20080616000 244300	
201003170000 77590	03/17/2010 09:06:33	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS MARGARET T		5	135		Lot#:9 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
201004020000 98630	04/02/2010 09:32:58	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOPHAM GLENDA CORLEY		5	18		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:18 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201004200001 20300	04/20/2010 01:29:04	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O DONNEL ROYCE G		20	9		Lot#:77 Book:20 Pg:9 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS
201004260001 25000	04/26/2010 10:55:08	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDINS TAMA		31	110		Lot#:10 Book:31 Pg:110 Sub:STANDRI DGE DIVISION 1
201005060001 41600	05/06/2010 11:42:35	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JILL J		15	50		Lot#:232 Book:15 Pg:50 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201005270001 68360	05/27/2010 12:08:10	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FEICK DESABE W		23	115		Lot#:767 Book:23 Pg:115 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR PHASE 2
201006100001 83680	06/10/2010 10:32:03	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY SHARON D				Instr #:20090618000 235260	
201006100001 83670	06/10/2010 10:32:02	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HERALD MARY ANN				Instr #:20080729000 304070	

201006300002 07330	06/30/2010 10:33:21	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCALEERS 280 LLC					
201006300002 07320	06/30/2010 10:33:20	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCALEERS 280 LLC		29	1		Lot#:2 Book:29 Pg:1 Sub:AULTMAN S ADDITION TO 280
201007150002 24700	07/15/2010 09:35:53	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLLEY JOHN DAVID				Instr #:20021114000 568370	Other:SEE INST
201008120002 58400	08/12/2010 02:33:41	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTAZAM SAEID				Instr #:20060614000 283090	
201008120002 58420	08/12/2010 02:33:43	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DORRILL LEE A				Instr #:20080523000 211290	
201008170002 61820	08/17/2010 09:14:36	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SUPERIOR BANK				Instr #:20080321000 116250	
201008230002 70050	08/23/2010 01:53:40	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COX FAMILY 4 INVESTMENT S LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201008250002 73820	08/25/2010 01:04:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YORK CHERYL A		14	84		Lot#:46 Book:14 Pg:84 Sub:VALLEYB ROOK PHASE IV
201009240003 14790	09/24/2010 01:52:16	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDER JOHN W				Instr #:20060620000 293850	